Wanaeen PreisschieRen 2022

36. Waggumer Preisschiessen

A 06. - 30.09.2022 4N A
7954 Waggum
ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
PREISSCHIESSEN 2022 2X BESTER TEILER

Teiler
Platz| SNr |Name PNr Total Preis
Verein 1 2 3
1. 107 | Telge, Hartmut 515 0.00 1.00 412 1.00 TESRO RS 100
SGi Hondelage Auflage
2. 1| Moder, Manfred 506 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 Feuerkorb
Freischitz Wahle
4.. 20 | Lerche, Sonja 65 1.41 2.00 6.32 3.41 )
Schitzenverein Waggum
3. 96 | Rudolf, Werner 852 1.41 2.00 2.23 3.41 100.00€
SV Flechtorf
5. 59 | van Hoorn, Karlheinz 548 2.00 2.23 3.00 4.23
SV Véllenerfehn
6. 22 | Griepenburg, Udo 1139 2.23 3.00 3.16 5.23
SV Vdéllenerfehn
7. 57 | Robbers, Bernd 1149 1.41 4.24 4.47 5.65
SV Véllenerfehn
8. 3 | Busch, Frank 130 1.41 4.47 15.00 5.88
Schitzenverein Waggum
9. 145 | Zeisbrich, Rainer 531 2.82 3.16 3.16 5.98
SV Flechtorf
10. 40 | Sander, Timm 92 2.00 6.00 7.81 8.00
Schiitzenverein Waggum
11. 128 | Klages, Belgin 856 1.00 8.06 11.04 9.06
KKBS Polizei SV
12. 19 | Dube, Jens 69 3.16 7.00 8.94| 10.16
Schutzenverein Waggum
13. 7 | Czura, Norbert 1138 4.00 6.70 8.24| 10.70
SV Sandwiiste
14. 142 | Nossing, Colin 864 6.00 6.32 7.07| 12.32
SV Flechtorf
15. 132 | Bunger, Menno 1168 6.08 6.70 8.24| 12.78 | Uberraschungspreis
SV Vaéllenerfehn
16. 27 | Brandes, Michael 132 3.60 11.40 13.92| 15.00
Schiitzenverein Waggum
17. 46 | Dyga, llona 542 7.28 7.81 10.04| 15.09
SV Véllenerfehn
18. 13 | Vogel, Gerhard 100 2.23 13.34 16.40| 15.57
Schutzenverein Waggum
19. 10 | Narbe, Inga 684 7.07 8.54 12.20| 15.61
Schiitzenverein Waggum
20. 66 | Kamphenkel, Matthias 10 7.07 8.60 9.84( 15.67
Schitzenverein Waggum
21. 17 | Assing, Claudia 107 6.08 10.81 12.16| 16.89
Schitzenverein Waggum
22. 23 | Umlauft, Thorsten 173 7.07 9.89 11.40( 16.96
Schiitzenverein Waggum
23. 73 | Berlet, Martin 79 8.06 8.94 13.41| 17.00
Schitzenverein Waggum
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Brandes, Lisa
Schutzenverein Waggum

Lerche, Tobias
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Assing, Heiko
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Gyukin, Angelika

Schaper, Jens
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Witte, Manfred
SGi Hondelage

Meier, Soren
Schutzenverein Waggum

Kamphenkel, Nathalie
Die Camper

Wiechers, Rolf
SV Vollenerfehn

Stielau, Wilfried
Schitzenverein Waggum

Wiechers, Ulrike
SV Vollenerfehn

Dettmer, Christoph
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Pantazis, Christos
Schitzenverein Waggum

Breier, Wilfried
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Meinen, Sonja
SV Véllenerfehn

Beran, Dieter
SV Sandwiiste

Lerche, Theo
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Meier, Stefan
Schitzenverein Waggum

Fenner, Corinna
Schitzenverein Waggum

Hildebrand, Heinz
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Stielau, Ingeborg
Schitzenverein Waggum

Terpe, Sandra
Plaudertaschen

Fricke, Florian
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Raake, Daniela
Die Camper

Hildebrandt, Birgit
Schitzenverein Waggum

Wegerich, Jutta
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Buchmann, Finn

Narbe, Burkhard
Schutzenverein Waggum

Pradella, Steffen
Schutzenverein Waggum

Samel, Bernd
SV Sandwiiste
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Strohlein, Janine

Meier, Britta
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Meier, Franziska
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Mohle, Heidemarie
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Gorlitz, Andreas

Behme, Martin
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Wedekind, Johanna
WTC Wolfsburg

Kamphenkel, Mario
Die Camper

Umlauft, Simone
Schitzenverein Waggum

Voges, Luca
KKSV Timmerlah

Eichler, Ines
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Dettmer, Carina
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Gnad, Dieter

Kamphenkel, Margrit
Die Camper

Narbe, Johann
Schitzenverein Waggum

Steingréver, Paul
KKSV Timmerlah

Retzlaff, Julia
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Tanner, Andreas

Tolksdorf, Mirjam
Plaudertaschen

Horn, Benjamin
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Fenner, Marita
Schutzenverein Waggum

Schulz, Christel
Kuthe, Linus

Hotzel, Siegfried
Schutzenverein Waggum

Raus, Enrico
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Raake, Frederik
Die Camper

Pape, Frank
SB Hornburg

Niederfiihr, Jens
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Tolksdorf, Lea
Plaudertaschen

Metzner, Domenique
SV Vollenerfehn

Grosser, Mathias
KKBS Polizei SV
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Sander, Rolf
Schutzenverein Waggum

Hildebrand, Heike
Schutzenverein Waggum

Wedekind, Jorn
WTC Wolfsburg

Kamphenkel, Andreas
Die Camper

Miklas, Richard
Eichler, Leonie
Krause, Jorg

Czura, Andrea
SV Sandwiiste

Tanner, Christina
Schutzenverein Waggum

Gaida, Sabine
KKBS Polizei SV

Kamphenkel, Thomas
KKS Abbesbiittel

Felmeden, Frank
Schutzenverein Waggum

Schulz-Pollex, Harald
Schitzenverein Waggum

Reinecke, Kristina
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Strohlein, Tobias
Nauert, Noah

Gerecke, Joachim
Schitzenverein Waggum

Tolksdorf, Jorg
Plaudertaschen

Pradella, Dorthe
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Lerche, Jessica

Weinert, Hermann
SGi Hondelage

Westphal, Birgit
Die Camper

Schulte, Felix
KKSV Timmerlah

Wiesel, Sylvia
SV Bechtsbiittel

Assing, Johanna
Schiitzenverein Waggum

2 |Pommerening, Udo

Berlet, Manuela
Schiitzenverein Waggum

Schulz, Andreas

Fenner, Lothar
Schutzenverein Waggum

Weitzer, Paul
KKS Abbesbiittel

Luhn, Christa
SGi Hondelage

Pape, Sven
SB Hornburg

33

32

1157

679

872
1147
1164
1146

145

859

508

72

67

124

1154
1173
26

709

185

581
518

1134

1142

1177

112

584
14

708
16

510

513

1150

26.92

26.41

28.44

31.57

34.23
18.78
13.60

8.00

24.41

20.02

34.13

39.05

34.88

36.40

31.90
38.60
32.24

23.08

39.20

34.71
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Behme, Erika
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Kamphenkel, Petra
Die Camper

Ohm, Karl-Heinz
KKS Abbesbiittel

Narbe, Paul
Plaudertaschen

Luhn, Hans-Peter
SGi Hondelage

Golembowski, Reinhard
SGi Hondelage

Hotzel, Laura
SV Flechtorf

Kuenz, Leonard

Westphal, Thomas
Die Camper

Nieraese, Angelika
Schutzenverein Waggum

Kuenz, Anja

Romer, Nicita
Schitzenverein Waggum

Tanner, Julia
Schutzenverein Waggum

Rother, Waltraud
Schitzenverein Waggum

Kuenz, Alexander

Peggau, Carsten
KKBS Polizei SV

Tang, Zhongcai

Fiedler, Klaus
Schitzenverein Waggum

Stein, Jana
SV Bechtsbiittel

Yang, Junrui

Sander, Christine
Die Camper

Raake, Frank
Die Camper

Weinert, Barbara
SGi Hondelage

Huszarik, Antje
Plaudertaschen

Raake, Julius
Die Camper

Breier, Christiane
Dorschpiraten ohne Dorsch

Wedekind, Britta
WTC Wolfsburg

Kropf-Palmer, Anja
SV Bechtsbiittel

Pfeiffer, Sigrid

Scheithauer, Irmtraud
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49.47

12.80

39.81

55.94

34.71

45.60

47.43

25.00
25.01

4477

68.88
39.82

64.53

77.62

46.57
69.12

61.55
72.20

57.58

87.64
91.92

61.29

108.46

129.18

128.00

149.77

173.83

213.21

235.51
348.51

62.00

103.75

77.66

61.77

89.06

78.44

78.63

101.59
102.06

90.80

68.94
99.24

82.41

78.77

117.41
98.73

109.44
107.00

125.29

99.40
102.31

134.08

110.16

134.62

143.10

168.19

200.11

217.18

240.55
480.01

86.81

105.19

206.34

73.37

117.04

80.99

133.00

108.67
140.24

150.80

78.51
116.72

90.90

94.36

123.47
108.70

133.75
114.14

151.81

99.72
102.69

137.36

149.03

138.01

150.08

258.43

266.37

222.27

328.86
487.57

111.47

116.55

117.47

117.71

123.77

124.04

126.06

126.59
127.07

135.57

137.82
139.06

146.94

156.39

163.98
167.85

170.99
179.20

182.87

187.04
194.23

195.37

218.62

263.80

271.10

317.96

373.94

430.39

476.06
828.52
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Uberraschungspreis
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Preis-Statistik

generiert am 01.10.2022 um 10:44:29




Anzahl Sachppreise 16
Anzahl Geldpreise 1 ‘
Summe Geldpreise 100,006806=006=



